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Bombay Exhibition Centre

GJEPC International Coordinators

The show 

that sets the 

trends

International Visitors Register Now!
International Visitors can register online. Registration is complimentary and can be 

done by uploading mandatory 
documents. However, from  
11th February, 2014 onwards 
online International registration 
will be closed. If you register at 
venue a fee of US$ 100 will be 
applicable.

Registration

Complimentary 

 until February 11, 2014.  

Visit 

www.iijs-signature.org

AUSTRALIA
Mr. Jagdish Lodhia
Tel: +612-9601-1999 
Mobile: +61-414-786 242
Email: lordsjewellers@aol.com
AZERBAIJAN  
Ms. Yelena Starichikhina,
Tel: +994 12 497 48 32
Mobile : +994 50 347 75 57
Email: yelena.star@gmail.com
CHINA
Ms. Jia Xiaoyi (Becky Jia)
Tel: +86 138 0228 5066
Mobile: +86 138 23748815
Email: rebecca.jia708@gmail.com
HUNGARY
Mrs. Anita Hercsik
Tel/Fax: +361 303-0895
Mobile: +36 209 417 983
Email: hercsikanita@gmail.com
IRAN
Mr. Fazel Bekmaz
Mobile: +989125430087 
Email: fazelgewellery@yahoo.com

ITALY
Mr. Bitthal Maheshwari
Tel: +39 028052185
Mobile: +39 3492351010 
Email: bitthal.m@gmail.com
JAPAN
Mr. Atul Parekh
Tel: +81-3-3980-3331
Mobile: +81-90-6114-5851
Email: parekh@infinitycreations.org

POLAND
Mr. Zbigniew Kwiatkowski
Tel: +48 22 6442575
Mobile: +48 607 156773
Email: zetka@post.pl
ROMANIA
Mr. Nicolae Aldea
Tel: +40-348-439330/ 439331  
Email: aldea@ambasador-travel.ro

RUSSIA
Ms. Irina Litvinova
Mobile: +7 965 113 1694 
Email: litvinova@moscow-diamond-bourse.ru

TURKEY
Ms. Sema Aydin
Tel: +90 232 489 61 52 
Mobile: +90 530 828 05 77 
Email: sema@otiaajans.com
UAE
Mr. Ramesh Vora
Tel: +97142264690
Mobile: +971506250063 
Email: bj@emirates.net.ae
UZBEKISTAN
Ms. Gulnora A. Tairova
Tel: +99 8712320895
Mobile: +99 8909380252
Email: tgulnora@list.ru

Wherever you are, these coordinators will assist you with any queries you may have about India’s gems 
and jewellery business and make it easier for you to visit India. Do get in touch with the coordinator at 
the geographical location closest to you or directly contact us at overseas@gjepcindia.com

GJEPC International Coordinators

*Available for

Signature at your fingertips
Download the mobile app now!

Scan QR Code (right) with your Smart 
phone to download Signature Mobile Apps
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